Name of treatment

Spa Rituals

Individual Experiences
Discovery Ritual
Royal Ritual

Couple Experiences
Nile Serenity
King & Queen
Indulgent Moments

Spa Packages

The Nile Escape
Scalp Massage
Spa Facial
Scrub

Sense of Luxor

Spa Wrap of your choice
Foot Reflexology
Aromatic Massage

Ultimate Experience
Anti-stress Back Massage
Leg Revival Foot Massage
Facial

Spa Massage

Half Body Massage

Leg Reviver

Foot Reflexology

Head Massage (Including Shower)
Balinese Massage
Aromatherapy Massage
Pregnancy Massage

Hot Stone Massage
Therapeutic Massage

Herbal Poultice Massage

Duration

90 min
120 min

150 min
150 min
150 min

90 min
30 min
30 min
30 min

120 min
30 min
30 min
60 min

120 min
30 min
30 min
60 min

40 min
30 min
40 min
45 min
60 min / 90 min
60 min / 90 min
60 min
60 min
60 min / 90 min
60 min

The Spa Price List

Price

USS 155
USS$ 194

USS$ 311
USS 394
UsSs$ 327

USS 161

USS$ 222

USS 238

Uss 78

Uss 53

USS 61

uss 72

USS$ 103/ 139
USS$ 111/ 147
Uss 111

USS 155

USS$ 117/ 153
USS 155

Name of treatment

Body Treatments

Sea Salt Scrub - (including shower)
Coconut Scrub - (including shower)
Aroma Body Scrub - (including shower)
Detoxifying Wrap - (including shower)
Chocolate Wrap - (including shower )

Face Treatments

Eye Perfection

Extended Youth

Hydra Blue Moisturizing Treatment
Acnipur Anti Blemish Treatment
Homme Facial

Finishing Touches

Deluxe Manicure
Deluxe Pedicure

Waxing

Upper lip or chin

Eyebrow shaping

Full bikini

Under arms

Arms

Bikini line

Full leg

Half leg

Men’s back or men’s chest

Prices are inclusive of 12% service charge, 14% VAT & 1% city taxes

Duration

30 min
30 min
30 min
45 min
45 min

25 min
60 min
30 min / 60 min
30 min / 60 min
30 min / 50 min

60 min
60 min

15 min
30 min
30 min
30 min
30 min
30 min
60 min
30 min
30 min

Price

USS$ 53
USS$ 53
USS$ 53
USS 61
USS 61

USS 63

USS 147
US$63/133
US$ 63 /133
Us$63/117

Uss 50
US$ 69

uss 8

Uss$ 17
UsS 44
Us$ 17
US$ 29
US$ 29
UsS 44
US$ 30
UssS 44



